PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Airbus Deutschland GmbH	07/07/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Airbus Operations GmbH
Street Address:	Kreetslag 10
City:	Hamburg
State/Country:	GERMANY
Postal Code:	21129

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	12519556	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)360-9315

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (312) 360-0080

Email: docket@gbclaw.net

Correspondent Name: Greer, Burns & Crain, Ltd.

Address Line 1: 300 South Wacker Drive

Address Line 2: Suite 2500

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 4404.77426

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Roger D. Greer

Total Attachments: 1 source=GA5699#page1.tif

CH \$40.00

PATENT REEL: 024313 FRAME: 0198

From the INTERNATIONAL BUREAU

PCT	To:					
101						
NOTIFICATION OF THE RECORDING	DECKMANINI	Dolf				
OF A CHANGE	PECKMANN, Friedrichstras					
of A chinal	80801 Münch					
DCT D 1 AAV 1 1	ALLEMAGNE					
(PCT Rule 92bis.1 and	, (22210), (3112	•				
Administrative Instructions, Section 422) Date of mailing (day/month/year)	1					
29 July 2009 (29.07.2009)						
Applicant's or agent's file reference P24123 RP/be	IMPORTANT NOTIFICATION					
International application No.	International filing date (day/month/year)					
PCT/EP2008/050692	22 January 2008 (22.01.2008)					
1. The following indications appeared on record concerning:						
the applicant the inventor	the agent	the common representative				
Name and Address		State of Nationality	State of Residence			
AIRBUS DEUTSCHLAND GMBH		DE	DE			
Kreetslag 10		Telephone No.				
21129 Hamburg						
Germany	Facsimile No.					
		E-mail address				
		L-man address				
2 The International Bureau hereby notifies the applicant that the follow	ing change has been	recorded concerning:				
2. The International Bureau hereby notifies the applicant that the following change has been recorded concerning:						
☐ the person ★ the name ☐ the address Name and Address	s the	nationality State of Nationality	the residence			
		· ·	State of Residence			
AIRBUS OPERATIONS GMBH		DE Talanhana Na	DE			
Kreetslag 10 Telephone No. 21129 Hamburg						
Germany	Facsimile No.					
	raesinine no.					
	E-mail address					
	Notifications by e-mail authorized					
3. Further observations, if necessary:						
4. A copy of this notification has been sent to: the International Preliminary Examining Authority the receiving Office the designated Offices concerned						
the receiving Office the designated Offices concerned the International Searching Authority the elected Offices concerned						
the Authority(ies) specified for supplementary search	other:					
The International Bureau of WIPO 34, chemin des Colombettes Authorized officer						
1211 Geneva 20, Switzerland Blanc Veronique						
e-mail PT05.PCT@WIPO.INT Facsimile No. +41 22 338 82 70 Telephone No. +41 22 338 74 05						
Facsimile No. +41 22 338 82 70 Form PCT/IB/306 (January 2009)	elephone No. +41 22	338 /4 03	1/D43PE3A75			
1 01111 1 0 1 1111 1 0 0 (Validat j 2007 j			11 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 1			

RECORDED: 04/29/2010

PATENT

REEL: 024313 FRAME: 0199